OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International Midwinter Seniors Contest

International, Quartet Finals Seniors, Tucson, Arizona, January 20, 2012, REVISED 01-25-2012

It's Only A Paper Moon
The Cop On The Beat, The Man In The Moon, And Me

Rusty Pipes is the International Seniors Quartet Champion.

Music
John Burri - EVG
Kevin Keller - CSD

Panel: Administrator(s)
Dwain Chambers - DIX
Randy Rensi - SWD

Presentation
Mike Louque - CSD
Sam Papageorge - FWD
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MUS PRS SNG Total
152 150 147 887
148 146 144
148 152 146 881
144 147 144
147 149 140 872
149 149 138
143 148 143 860
139 147 140
147 135 141 842
144 135 140
145 142 136 840
143 141 133
143 137 139 829
138 136 136
140 134 133 816
139 136 134
143 128 137 807
138 128 133
137 133 134 802
136 131 131
139 133 130 801
135 134 130
136 131 132 799
136 131 133
134 130 137 798
133 131 133
138 134 128 792
135 132 125
135 131 131 786
132 129 128
136 129 130 785
134 128 128
131 128 130 779
133 127 130
129 132 128 779
130 132 128
135 131 131 778
129 125 127
134 129 127 777
133 131 123
134 128 128 772
128 126 128
129 130 127 771
129 129 127
126 124 131 766
126 126 133
128 122 123 739
125 117 124
121 123 115 723
122 123 119
124 117 116 719
126 120 116
127 119 120 707
120 113 108

Singing

Rik Johnson - CSD
Richard Lewellen - MAD

Finals Seniors ... . sona@ ... MUS PRS SNG Total Ava
1 Rusty Pipes I'l See You In My Dreams
[JAD] Mistakes
~ 2Border Patrol Each Time |Fallinlove =~ 148 152 146 881 734
[ONT] All Of Me
3t Croix Crossing Wrap Your Troubles In Dreams 147 149 140 872 727
oy We Kinda Miss Those Good Old Songs 149 149 138
4 Velvet Frogs Sam, You Made The Pants Too Long
[FWD] Cecilia
~ S5legacy Roses Of Picady 147 135 141 842 702
. [™mAD) Shaking The Blues Away 144 135 140
6 Highpoint Whatever Happened To The Old Songs
[LOL] You're The One | Care For
~ 7TakeNote The Song Is Ended (But the Melody Lingers On) 143 137 139 829 69.1
e Its Only A Paper Moon 138 136 136
8 Youth Reclamation Project I'm Glad I'm Not Young Anymore
[MAD] How Deep Is The Ocean?
~ 9Sugar House Heart OfAClown 143 128 137 807 67.3
[RMD] All Of Me
10 CHECKMATE You're Nobody ‘Til Somebody Loves You 137 133 134 802 66.8
. oNnme oo DontBlameMe .~ 18 131 18
11 OLD GUYS RULE My Gal Sal
oo~ o Who's Sorry Now? - _ _ _ _ _ _ 18 134 130 _ __ _ _
12 Time After Time Ain't Misbehavin'
[EVG] Embraceable You
~ 13PotLuck All Dressed Up With A Broken Heart 134 130 137 798 665
__onNo oo My Honey's Lovin"Arms 13 131 18
14 Test Of Time Put Your Head On My Shoulder
__ DAl After Youve Gone 13 132 15
15 Completely Youthless All The Way
[SLD] Five Minutes More
16 Primrose Lane Walkin' My Baby Back Home 136 129 130 785 654
[NED] Back In Dad And Mother's Day
17 Crimsonaires Ran 131 128 130 779 649
B L LiweBoy ~ 181z 18O
17 Elder-Bari Whine Bright Was The Night
[SWD] Baby, Won't You Please Come Home
~ 19vVillage Green The Cop On The Beat, The Man In The Moon, And Me 135 131 131 778 64.8
. INSC oo Smiln* Through 129 125 127
20 Airborne Hello, My Baby
__ N o Way You Look Tonight 18 131 123
21 BLacKJack Birth Of the Blues
. INSC. If You Love Me, Really LoveMe 128 126 128
22 Boomers Basin Street Blues
[CSD] I'm Beginning To See The Light
23 Acappellago | Don't Know Why (1 JustDo) 126 124 131 766 638
_ _[aawmes_ tWas Love AtFirstSight ____ _ _ _ _ _ _ 126 126 188 _ _ _ _ _
24 Final Countdown Love Me (Parody)
[SNOBS] Tin Roof Blues
~ 25Rockaholix Jazz Came U?) The River From New Orleans 121 123 115 723 60.3
__[BaABS}, Birth Of The Blues 122 1» 119  ___ _
26 Showtime My Ideal
[PI1O] It's Only A Paper Moon



